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2008 Oak Hall Invitational - 3/19/2008

www.halfmiletiming.com
Oak Hall School: Gainesville, Fl

Meet Program - Oak Hall

Event  1   Girls High Jump
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

Open at 4'4"
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastside 10145 Dekrey, Katrina1
Eastside 09116 Turner, Lonna2
Gainesville 0933 Humphrey, Sarema3
Gainesville 1228 Davis, Latera4
Buchholz 10276 Rose, Gabby5
P. K. Yonge 09315 Long, Asja6
P. K. Yonge 7323 West, Imani7
P. K. Yonge 10329 Bland, Keara8
Oak Hall 8236 Seader, Annie9
Oak Hall 8234 VanGelder, Emily10
Santa Fe 11361 Smith, Mariah11
Trinity Catholic 1170 Bonenclark, Loren12
Eastside 10146 Bennet, Latressia13
Santa Fe 12357 Cummings, Paige14
Trinity Catholic 0975 Coley, Ashley15
Gainesville 1048 Collins, Marla16
Oak Hall 11235 Kraft, Heather17
Buchholz 11285 Durden, Simone18

Event  2   Boys High Jump
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

Open at 5'6"
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Gainesville 1040 Wilson, Crey1
Gainesville 1139 Clark, Andrew2
P. K. Yonge 12304 McGill, James3
Hawthorne 122 Walker, Sam4
Trinity Catholic 0990 Johnson, Chris5
Trinity Catholic 1072 Crist, Kyle6
Gainesville 1024 Holsey, Walter7
Santa Fe 11356 Jenkins, Adarious8
Bradford 09214 Davis, Jarvis9
Eastside 11104 Wright, Caesar10
Bradford 11201 Moore, Markael11
Buchholz 12244 Hopkins, D'Angelo12
Eastside 12119 Williams, Eric13
Eastside 12118 Washington,14

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

Open at 6'0"
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bradford 10194 Jordan, Christina1
P. K. Yonge 10297 Denard, Stephanie2
Santa Fe 11336 Wyatt, Lindsey3
P. K. Yonge 10330 Skidmore, Kylee4
Buchholz 11241 Overstreet, Bailey5
Oak Hall 12231 Johnson, Morgan6
Santa Fe 11337 Cottingham, Jenna7
Oak Hall 7224 Baros-Kabler, Ashley8
Gainesville 1230 Waters, Hope9
Buchholz 12273 Rucinski, Michelle10
Gainesville 1259 Schiefer, Kelly11

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

Open at 9'0"
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Gainesville 1137 Musselwhite, Mark1
Gainesville 1147 Irby, Sean2
P. K. Yonge 8320 Stevensen, Kelvin3
P. K. Yonge 8314 Hardaway, Billy4
Santa Fe 10342 Graber, Zachary5
Bradford 09213 Warren, Andrew6
Santa Fe 11335 White, Justin7
Buchholz 11251 Graham, Scott8
Buchholz 12256 Graf, Geoffrey9

Event  5   Girls Long Jump
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

Minimum mark 13'0"
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Gainesville 1154 Richardson, Shantavia1
Trinity Catholic 0965 Lopez, Michelle2
Buchholz 11288 Harding, Kristian3
Eastside 10146 Bennet, Latressia4
Santa Fe 12355 Murphy, Brittana5
Eastside 11135 Johnson, Shanaya6
Eastside 12122 Starke, Kavonda7
Buchholz 11285 Durden, Simone8
Gainesville 1251 Reed, Ketarah9
Bradford 11204 Smyth, Jennifer10
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  5   Girls Long Jump)
P. K. Yonge 8300 Jackson, Katie1
P. K. Yonge 10297 Denard, Stephanie2
Gainesville 1228 Davis, Latera3
Newberry 11159 Roland, Shelby4
Oak Hall 7237 Hollen, McKenzie5
Oak Hall 11235 Kraft, Heather6
Santa Fe 09360 Gaskalla, Danielle7
Trinity Catholic 1099 Parrow, Sarah8
Trinity Catholic 1192 Anckney, Autumn9

Event  6   Boys Long Jump
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

Minimum Mark of 17'0"
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Eastside 11141 Bradley, Terrell1
Santa Fe 12338 Dixon, Chris2
Hawthorne 1112 Williams, Antoine3
Buchholz 12244 Hopkins, D'Angelo4
Bradford 11201 Moore, Markael5
Trinity Catholic 0990 Johnson, Chris6
Trinity Catholic 12103 Young, Desmond7
Buchholz 09274 Noble, Marquis8
Trinity Catholic 1080 Ponder, Dionte9
Eastside 12133 Nichols, Kwamane10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Gainesville 1222 Roberts, Daniel1
P. K. Yonge 10310 Lumpkins, Adrian2
P. K. Yonge 11294 Mallory, Johntavis3
St. Francis 11188 Smith, Adam4
Santa Fe 11354 Hunt, Charrence5
Santa Fe 12347 Carter, Kenya6
Eastside 10108 Flowers, Rondon7
Newberry 12162 Ivey, Antwan8
Gainesville 1131 Mendoza, Richardo9
Gainesville 1244 Woods, Deonte10
Bradford 11198 Moore, Malcolm11

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

Minimum Mark of 27'0"
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastside 10110 Owens, Nohealani1
Eastside 10125 Jasper, April2
Gainesville 1154 Richardson, Shantavia3
Gainesville 1228 Davis, Latera4
Oak Hall 8222 Shermyen, Sara5
Buchholz 11261 Waldman, Emily6
Eastside 10146 Bennet, Latressia7
Oak Hall 11235 Kraft, Heather8
Buchholz 11288 Harding, Kristian9
Santa Fe 11348 Dennis, Naomi10
Gainesville 1160 Gilmore, Courtney11
Bradford 11204 Smyth, Jennifer12

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

Minimum Mark of 36'0"
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hawthorne 1115 Pittman, David1
Gainesville 1139 Clark, Andrew2
Bradford 09214 Davis, Jarvis3
Bradford 09203 Pinckney, Brian4
Buchholz 12244 Hopkins, D'Angelo5
Eastside 10128 Boswell, Johnny6
Eastside 10143 Green, Mikel7
Eastside 11141 Bradley, Terrell8
Gainesville 1024 Holsey, Walter9
Gainesville 1244 Woods, Deonte10

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

Minimum Mark of 60'0"
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
P. K. Yonge 8328 McGill, Kelli1
Buchholz 11254 Cannon, Brittney2
Eastside 11115 Bryant, Brittany3
Bradford 10206 Perry, Mehgan4
Buchholz 11288 Harding, Kristian5
Trinity Catholic 1089 Major, Katie6
Bradford 11197 Dent, Danielle7
Bradford 09202 Swords, Sarah8
Oak Hall 10230 Neale, Breckley9
Eastside 11112 Dennison, Tonisha10
St. Francis 12193 Sputo, Katie11
Buchholz 11277 Hopkins, Wilamena12
Santa Fe 11343 Garrison, Chonderia13
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  9   Girls Discus Throw)
Gainesville 1034 Proctor, Shalayla1
Bronson 12153 Gay, Elizabeth2
Gainesville 1235 McKnight, Ryoanna3
Loften 11178 Du bose, Yolanda4
Eastside 10110 Owens, Nohealani5
Loften 09166 Gibson, Destyn6
Loften 09170 Reed, Tabatha7
Gainesville 1021 Albanese, Ashley8
P. K. Yonge 8319 Fernandez, Blanca9
P. K. Yonge 8317 Jones, Nadia10
Trinity Catholic 1068 Saad, Christina11
Trinity Catholic 1283 Suarez, Myra12

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

Minimum Mark of 90'0"
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Santa Fe 11335 White, Justin1
Buchholz 11284 Bowie, Alec2
Buchholz 11263 Redmond, Sean3
Trinity Catholic 1087 Sims, Levaris4
Gainesville 1127 Humphrey, Trias5
Trinity Catholic 1282 Harvey, Byron6
Eastside 12136 Joseph, Raymond7
Eastside 11105 Joseph, Isaac8
Buchholz 12270 Mollman, Steven9
Loften 11174 Fulton, Darin10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Hawthorne 096 Franklin, Mack1
P. K. Yonge 12311 Ratliff, J.C.2
Bradford 12196 Dix, Reggie3
Gainesville 1132 Pitsenbarter, Bobby4
P. K. Yonge 10305 Broilles, Justin5
Santa Fe 12358 Downs, Blake6
Trinity Catholic 1095 Leopard, David7
Eastside 12138 McLeod, Luis8
P. K. Yonge 12295 Shelton, Lexley9
Bradford 09207 Shannon, James10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Bronson 12149 Giddens, Ben1
Newberry 12160 Williams, Joseph2
Bronson 11147 Matt, Ulseth3
Newberry 11156 Whitley, Travis4
Loften 09175 Davis, Trey5
Gainesville 1225 Harris, Tim6
Hawthorne 091 Albrittion, Dameon7
Oak Hall 11232 Svoronos, Petros8
Oak Hall 11239 Van Gelder, Ben9

Event  11   Girls Shot Put
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

Minimum Mark of 25'0"
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Bradford 10211 Wanton, Shay1
Eastside 11112 Dennison, Tonisha2
Eastside 11129 Hayes, Gleneta3
Oak Hall 10230 Neale, Breckley4
St. Francis 12193 Sputo, Katie5
Santa Fe 12352 Boykins, Starlana6
Buchholz 11288 Harding, Kristian7
Santa Fe 11343 Garrison, Chonderia8
Buchholz 11277 Hopkins, Wilamena9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
P. K. Yonge 8319 Fernandez, Blanca1
P. K. Yonge 8317 Jones, Nadia2
Buchholz 11242 Shirah, Kelsey3
Trinity Catholic 1068 Saad, Christina4
Bradford 11197 Dent, Danielle5
Eastside 10121 Eason, Breanna6
Bradford 09202 Swords, Sarah7
Trinity Catholic 1283 Suarez, Myra8
P. K. Yonge 8328 McGill, Kelli9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Loften 09170 Reed, Tabatha1
Loften 09166 Gibson, Destyn2
Gainesville 1257 Singleton, Jerica3
Loften 11178 Du bose, Yolanda4
Gainesville 1235 McKnight, Ryoanna5
Hawthorne 68 Forte, Arriel6
Oak Hall 11226 Seader, Frannie7
Gainesville 1161 Biggham, Brittany8
Bronson 12153 Gay, Elizabeth9

Event  12   Boys Shot Put
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

Minimum Mark of 35'0"
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Buchholz 11284 Bowie, Alec1
Trinity Catholic 1087 Sims, Levaris2
P. K. Yonge 12295 Shelton, Lexley3
Eastside 12138 McLeod, Luis4
Buchholz 12275 Cobb, Allen5
Gainesville 1225 Harris, Tim6
Gainesville 1046 Nelson, Kevin7
Eastside 11105 Joseph, Isaac8
Eastside 12136 Joseph, Raymond9
Loften 11174 Fulton, Darin10
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  12   Boys Shot Put)
P. K. Yonge 10308 White, Rashad1
Bradford 09207 Shannon, James2
Trinity Catholic 1282 Harvey, Byron3
Santa Fe 12363 King, Matthew4
Hawthorne 093 Denzell, Randall5
Santa Fe 11350 Walker, Dana6
Trinity Catholic 1178 Kelly, Keenan7
Hawthorne 114 William, Scott8
P. K. Yonge 10305 Broilles, Justin9
Buchholz 11263 Redmond, Sean10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Loften 09175 Davis, Trey1
Gainesville 1141 Gainous, Jordan2
Newberry 11156 Whitley, Travis3
Bronson 12149 Giddens, Ben4
Bronson 11147 Matt, Ulseth5
Newberry 12160 Williams, Joseph6
Newberry 10163 Hadley, Boris7
Oak Hall 11232 Svoronos, Petros8
Oak Hall 11239 Van Gelder, Ben9
Bradford 12196 Dix, Reggie10

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Trinity Catholic1A
1) 96 Hemler, Kristi 09 2) 70 Bonenclark, Loren 11
3) 79 Brunitti, Dani 09 4) 63 Brunetti, Nikki 09
Oak Hall2A
1) 234 VanGelder, Emily 8 2) 220 Gibbs, Alex 8
3) 240 Beauchamp, Caitlyn 8 4) 221 Olinger, Brittney 6
Gainesville3A
1) 53 Todd, Jenae 12 2) 48 Collins, Marla 10
3) 33 Humphrey, Sarema 09 4) 17 Power, Rae 10
Santa Fe3B
1) 353 Chambers, Brittany 11 2) 331 Bell, Christine 11
3) 339 Swilley, Mari 12 4) 333 TenBroeck, Rebecca 10
Buchholz4A
1) 287 Barnes, Mary Kate 10 2) 264 Reed, Rhianna 12
3) 289 Johnston, Mary 09 4) 255 Wheeler, Lindsay 09
P. K. Yonge5A
1) 293 Roberts, Meghan 10 2) 302 Brown, Morgan 09
3) 313 Neal, Julia 09 4) 330 Skidmore, Kylee 10
Eastside6A
1) 131 Tucker, Jasmine 10 2) 114 Hopkins, Ashley 09
3) 126 Ranka, Medha 09 4) 123 Miller, Taylor 12

Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Oak Hall1A
1) 217 Ottenga, Chris 12 2) 238 Rocca, Dan 12
3) 218 Sharabi, Dean 8 4) 229 Schott, Harrison 11
Hawthorne1B
1) 13 Mc Faddan, James 09 2) 11 Bryson, Pittman 7
3) 10 Carroll, Austin 8 4) 5 Armand, Pittman 09
Newberry2A
1) 164 Robinson, Caleb 10 2) 155 Robinson, Josh 10
3) 161 Evans, Matt 12 4) 165 Hadley, Benny 12
Loften2B
1) 179 Kinsey, Julien 11 2) 169 Rigby, Charles 09
3) 167 Payne, Andrew 09 4) 181 Hoover, Andrew 09
Buchholz3A
1) 258 Foster, Sean 12 2) 271 Moran, Christian 12
3) 272 Scarborough, Andrew 4) 290 Takagi, Tahei 11
Santa Fe3B
1) 354 Hunt, Charrence 11 2) 351 Randoph, Randy 10
3) 346 TenBroeck, Ryan 12 4) 341 Merriex, Darnell 12
Eastside4A
1) 124 Lovett, Ladrey 11 2) 120 Olaoye, Olawale 11
3) 143 Green, Mikel 10 4) 111 Sinkus, Wiley 12
Bradford4B
1) 209 Clem, Justin 11 2) 213 Warren, Andrew 09
3) 203 Pinckney, Brian 09 4) 212 Peques, David 12
Gainesville5A
1) 20 Young, Jeff 12 2) 26 McBride, Logan 12
3) 18 Harringtan, Adam 11 4) 42 Musselwhite, Luke 10
St. Francis5B
1) 187 McQuagge, Matthew 10 2) 184 Hein, Chris 10
3) 189 Davis, Trenton 09 4) 183 Rafferty, Peter 10
Trinity Catholic6A
1) 77 Diaz, Daniel 09 2) 93 Sacco, Kai 11
3) 73 Wagner, Gabriel 09 4) 102 Wellborn, Josh 10

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Buchholz 12250 Hambleton, Paige1
Santa Fe 10359 Williams, Ashley2
Gainesville 1160 Gilmore, Courtney3
Eastside 10145 Dekrey, Katrina4
Gainesville 1029 Smith, Alexis5
Santa Fe 11348 Dennis, Naomi6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
P. K. Yonge 12292 Hughes, Juliana2
Trinity Catholic 1286 Flowers, Elisha3
Buchholz 10243 Mott, Kristen4
P. K. Yonge 09296 Whittaker, Zari5
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles)
Eastside 09140 Rentz, Angelica2
Oak Hall 7228 Weingart, Caroline3
Oak Hall 8222 Shermyen, Sara4

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Trinity Catholic 09101 Fray, Tyjuan1
Gainesville 1244 Woods, Deonte2
Buchholz 12266 Linscott, Will3
Trinity Catholic 12103 Young, Desmond4
Gainesville 1222 Roberts, Daniel5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
P. K. Yonge 8320 Stevensen, Kelvin2
Eastside 11132 Whyte, Ricardo3
P. K. Yonge 10301 Emanuel, Payne4

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Buchholz 11260 Campbell, Jasmine1
Gainesville 1228 Davis, Latera2
Interlachen 12215 Armstrong, Kinisha3
Trinity Catholic 1174 Richardson, Tiffany4
Bradford 11204 Smyth, Jennifer5
Gainesville 1056 Lee, Camisha6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Santa Fe 09360 Gaskalla, Danielle1
Eastside 11135 Johnson, Shanaya2
Buchholz 11265 Hughes, Sara3
Eastside 12122 Starke, Kavonda4
Trinity Catholic 1192 Anckney, Autumn5
Hawthorne 097 Taylor, Whitney6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Bronson 09150 Johnson, Rasheedeth1
Bronson 11148 Johnson, Kamize2
Santa Fe 12355 Murphy, Brittana3
Hawthorne 716 Henneghan,4
P. K. Yonge 7312 Lumpkins, M'Kayla5
P. K. Yonge 7325 Mendez, Whitney6

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Trinity Catholic 1069 Boone, Kadron1
Buchholz 11283 Bradley, Danteo2
Bradford 12195 Covington, Chuckie3
Eastside 11139 Little, John4
Eastside 12133 Nichols, Kwamane5
Bradford 09210 Thomas, Reggie6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Santa Fe 12347 Carter, Kenya1
Trinity Catholic 1276 Dempsey, Derrick2
Santa Fe 12345 Williams, Leon3
Gainesville 1123 Lorenzo, Javier4
Newberry 12162 Ivey, Antwan5
P. K. Yonge 11294 Mallory, Johntavis6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Hawthorne 093 Denzell, Randall1
Gainesville 1046 Nelson, Kevin2
Buchholz 09274 Noble, Marquis3
P. K. Yonge 10310 Lumpkins, Adrian4
Hawthorne 122 Walker, Sam5
Oak Hall 09233 Jones, Parker6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Bronson 7152 Bud, Burgoyne2
Loften 09172 Acevedo, Waldemar3
Loften 10171 Williams, Clarence4

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Eastside 12123 Miller, Taylor1A
Newberry 11158 Menifee, Cary1B
Buchholz 10287 Barnes, Mary Kate2A
Gainesville 1017 Power, Rae2B
P. K. Yonge 10293 Roberts, Meghan3A
Trinity Catholic 0996 Hemler, Kristi3B
Loften 09168 Wigglesworth,3C
Oak Hall 8234 VanGelder, Emily4A
Buchholz 11248 Severance, Jamie4B
Loften 09166 Gibson, Destyn4C
Oak Hall 8220 Gibbs, Alex5A
Gainesville 1045 Lewis, Megan5B
P. K. Yonge 10324 Fernandez, Gisela6A
Eastside 11127 Pagan, Margot6B
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Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Trinity Catholic 0964 Juarez, Brock1A
Bradford 11209 Clem, Justin1B
Loften 09181 Hoover, Andrew1C
Gainesville 1118 Harringtan, Adam2A
Santa Fe 12341 Merriex, Darnell2B
Bradford 09213 Warren, Andrew2C
Buchholz 12268 Wise, Phillip3A
P. K. Yonge 10303 Mervau, Jeffery3B
St. Francis 10183 Rafferty, Peter3C
Eastside 11120 Olaoye, Olawale4A
P. K. Yonge 10298 Kearney, Troy4B
Hawthorne 1214 Wayne, Denson4C
Gainesville 1220 Young, Jeff5A
Santa Fe 09334 Soistman, Adam5B
Hawthorne 0913 Mc Faddan, James5C
Buchholz 12258 Foster, Sean6A
St. Francis 12191 Howard, Reynolds6B

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Eastside2
1) 116 Turner, Lonna 09 2) 140 Rentz, Angelica 09
3) 144 Warren, Brianca 11 4) 137 Anderson, Sharprecia
Gainesville3
1) 51 Reed, Ketarah 12 2) 56 Lee, Camisha 10
3) 55 Lewis, Jasmin 09 4) 54 Richardson, Shantavia 11
Trinity Catholic4
1) 99 Parrow, Sarah 10 2) 92 Anckney, Autumn 11
3) 66 Barber, Julia 11 4) 74 Richardson, Tiffany 11
Santa Fe5
1) 355 Murphy, Brittana 12 2) 344 Jackson, Shanice 11
3) 360 Gaskalla, Danielle 09 4) 343 Garrison, Chonderia 11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Hawthorne2
1) 9 White, Kenish 7 2) 16 Henneghan, Anquinette 7
3) 8 Forte, Arriel 6 4) 7 Taylor, Whitney 09
Buchholz3
1) 260 Campbell, Jasmine 11 2) 249 Hunt, Shawntavia 11
3) 246 Todd, Jenelle 09 4) 267 Taylor, Chantia 09
Oak Hall4
1) 237 Hollen, McKenzie 7 2) 223 Hines, Brenna 11
3) 235 Kraft, Heather 11 4) 228 Weingart, Caroline 7

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Gainesville1
1) 31 Mendoza, Richardo 11 2) 24 Holsey, Walter 10
3) 52 Raimey, Phillip 09 4) 46 Nelson, Kevin 10
Trinity Catholic2
1) 90 Johnson, Chris 09 2) 91 Young, Domonic 12
3) 103 Young, Desmond 12 4) 69 Boone, Kadron 10
Buchholz3
1) 282 Hill, Henry 12 2) 283 Bradley, Danteo 11
3) 266 Linscott, Will 12 4) 269 Mccleod, Jameil 12
Eastside4
1) 133 Nichols, Kwamane 12 2) 119 Williams, Eric 12
3) 130 Brown, Arsenio 11 4) 139 Little, John 11
Santa Fe5
1) 362 Merricks, Deonta 12 2) 347 Carter, Kenya 12
3) 349 White, Jamal 11 4) 345 Williams, Leon 12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Loften2
1) 172 Acevedo, Waldemar 09 2) 169 Rigby, Charles 09
3) 167 Payne, Andrew 09 4) 171 Williams, Clarence 10
Hawthorne3
1) 5 Armand, Pittman 09 2) 2 Walker, Sam 12
3) 12 Williams, Antoine 11 4) 15 Pittman, David 11
Bradford4
1) 199 Lombel, Joseph 10 2) 200 Slocum, Tyrail 10
3) 208 Mosley, Adrian 09 4) 210 Thomas, Reggie 09

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Buchholz 10259 Taylor, Chastin1
Gainesville 1158 McDavid, Kyeria2
Gainesville 1253 Todd, Jenae3
Buchholz 11285 Durden, Simone4
St. Francis 09192 Oman, Kristen5
Santa Fe 12339 Swilley, Mari6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Oak Hall 7227 Muldoon, Molly1
Santa Fe 10333 TenBroeck, Rebecca2
Eastside 09116 Turner, Lonna3
Newberry 11158 Menifee, Cary4
St. Francis 11190 Dugan, Amanda5
P. K. Yonge 09307 Crawford, Ivi6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Eastside 10131 Tucker, Jasmine1
Trinity Catholic 0998 Ingram, Kelsey2
P. K. Yonge 09315 Long, Asja3
Trinity Catholic 1067 Fisher, Carly4
Loften 09177 Fairley, Jamesha5
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Hawthorne 097 Taylor, Whitney2
Hawthorne 716 Henneghan,3
Loften 09173 Knight, Kayla4

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Bradford 11201 Moore, Markael1
Santa Fe 12362 Merricks, Deonta2
Gainesville 1123 Lorenzo, Javier3
Gainesville 1049 Crawford, Tevin4
P. K. Yonge 12321 Shannon, Jordan5
Bradford 11198 Moore, Malcolm6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Trinity Catholic 0985 Goulet, Scott1
P. K. Yonge 10310 Lumpkins, Adrian2
Buchholz 11257 Jones, Roney3
Eastside 10143 Green, Mikel4
Eastside 12106 Monds, Carlos5
Buchholz 12253 Tate, Sean6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Oak Hall 09216 Robinson, Matt1
Newberry 10157 White, Brandon2
Trinity Catholic 1072 Crist, Kyle3
Santa Fe 10351 Randoph, Randy4
Newberry 10164 Robinson, Caleb5
Oak Hall 11225 Rodrick, Gene6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Loften 8176 Leeks, Samuel1
St. Francis 10186 Downey, Danny2
St. Francis 10187 McQuagge, Matthew3
Loften 09169 Rigby, Charles4
Bronson 11154 Waybright, Jesse5

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

P. K. Yonge 09296 Whittaker, Zari1
Gainesville 1029 Smith, Alexis2
Buchholz 11280 Spires, Brianna3
Eastside 10145 Dekrey, Katrina4
Gainesville 1160 Gilmore, Courtney5
Buchholz 12250 Hambleton, Paige6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
P. K. Yonge 10297 Denard, Stephanie1
Trinity Catholic 1084 Wilson, Lindsey2
Santa Fe 11348 Dennis, Naomi3
Oak Hall 7228 Weingart, Caroline4
Oak Hall 8222 Shermyen, Sara5
Eastside 10134 Mitchell, Alexandria6

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Santa Fe 11332 Jenkins, Vernnis1
Buchholz 12266 Linscott, Will2
Gainesville 1024 Holsey, Walter3
Gainesville 1244 Woods, Deonte4
Trinity Catholic 1291 Young, Domonic5
Trinity Catholic 09101 Fray, Tyjuan6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Eastside 10128 Boswell, Johnny2
Eastside 11132 Whyte, Ricardo3
P. K. Yonge 10326 Poindexter, Charles4
P. K. Yonge 8320 Stevensen, Kelvin5

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Gainesville 0933 Humphrey, Sarema1A
Trinity Catholic 1281 Menton, Sara2A
Buchholz 10278 Hayes, Shelby3A
Trinity Catholic 0963 Brunetti, Nikki3B
Gainesville 1048 Collins, Marla4A
Oak Hall 8240 Beauchamp, Caitlyn4B
Oak Hall 8234 VanGelder, Emily5A
Buchholz 10287 Barnes, Mary Kate6A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bradford 09205 Robinson, Jessika1A
Eastside 10117 Mashela, Wilhelmina1B
P. K. Yonge 8299 Daugherty, Erika2A
Loften 09177 Fairley, Jamesha2B
Eastside 09126 Ranka, Medha3A
Santa Fe 11353 Chambers, Brittany3B
P. K. Yonge 09313 Neal, Julia4A
Santa Fe 11331 Bell, Christine4B
Bradford 10194 Jordan, Christina5A
Loften 09173 Knight, Kayla5B
Newberry 11158 Menifee, Cary6A

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Buchholz 12281 Maren, Jordan1A
Gainesville 1118 Harringtan, Adam2A
Oak Hall 12219 Harris, Ryan3A
Eastside 11120 Olaoye, Olawale3B
P. K. Yonge 12318 Dugger, Mark4A
Newberry 10155 Robinson, Josh4B
Buchholz 12258 Foster, Sean5A
Eastside 11124 Lovett, Ladrey6A
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run)
Santa Fe 12341 Merriex, Darnell1A
Hawthorne 810 Carroll, Austin1B
Trinity Catholic 1193 Sacco, Kai2A
Hawthorne 0913 Mc Faddan, James2B
Gainesville 1226 McBride, Logan3A
Bradford 09213 Warren, Andrew3B
P. K. Yonge 10322 Jernigan, Ben4A
Loften 11179 Kinsey, Julien4B
Trinity Catholic 0964 Juarez, Brock5A
Bronson 10151 Phillips, Todd5B
Loften 09167 Payne, Andrew6A

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Gainesville 1158 McDavid, Kyeria1
P. K. Yonge 8300 Jackson, Katie2
Bradford 11204 Smyth, Jennifer3
Gainesville 1253 Todd, Jenae4
Buchholz 11260 Campbell, Jasmine5
Eastside 11137 Anderson, Sharprecia6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Santa Fe 12355 Murphy, Brittana1
Trinity Catholic 1174 Richardson, Tiffany2
Buchholz 09246 Todd, Jenelle3
Eastside 09140 Rentz, Angelica4
Santa Fe 09360 Gaskalla, Danielle5
Trinity Catholic 12100 Pasko, Erica6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
St. Francis 11190 Dugan, Amanda2
St. Francis 09192 Oman, Kristen3
Hawthorne 097 Taylor, Whitney4
Hawthorne 716 Henneghan,5

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Bronson 11148 Johnson, Kamize2
Bronson 09150 Johnson, Rasheedeth3
P. K. Yonge 09307 Crawford, Ivi4

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Bradford 11198 Moore, Malcolm1
Eastside 11139 Little, John2
Buchholz 12269 Mccleod, Jameil3
Bradford 12195 Covington, Chuckie4
Gainesville 1123 Lorenzo, Javier5
Gainesville 1049 Crawford, Tevin6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Trinity Catholic 0994 Jones, Greg1
Eastside 12119 Williams, Eric2
Santa Fe 12345 Williams, Leon3
Buchholz 12282 Hill, Henry4
Trinity Catholic 0990 Johnson, Chris5
Santa Fe 11349 White, Jamal6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Hawthorne 1115 Pittman, David1
P. K. Yonge 12321 Shannon, Jordan2
Newberry 12162 Ivey, Antwan3
P. K. Yonge 11294 Mallory, Johntavis4
Hawthorne 1112 Williams, Antoine5
Oak Hall 12219 Harris, Ryan6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Loften 10182 Flint, Matthew1
Bronson 11154 Waybright, Jesse2
Oak Hall 12217 Ottenga, Chris3
St. Francis 11188 Smith, Adam4
Loften 10171 Williams, Clarence5
Bronson 7152 Bud, Burgoyne6

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Gainesville 1238 James, Colleen1A
Eastside 09114 Hopkins, Ashley1B
Oak Hall 6221 Olinger, Brittney2A
P. K. Yonge 11309 Voss, Erin2B
P. K. Yonge 09302 Brown, Morgan3A
Buchholz 09279 Teague, Molly3B
Oak Hall 8220 Gibbs, Alex4A
Gainesville 1045 Lewis, Megan4B
Buchholz 09289 Johnston, Mary5A
Eastside 09107 Hiebert, Lindsey5B
Trinity Catholic 0979 Brunitti, Dani6A
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Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Santa Fe 11340 Burgett, Drew1A
St. Francis 10183 Rafferty, Peter1B
Buchholz 11252 Robertson, Carter2A
P. K. Yonge 8327 Dorman, Timothy2B
Buchholz 12268 Wise, Phillip3A
Gainesville 1136 Parenti, Tyler3B
Hawthorne 711 Bryson, Pittman3C
Gainesville 1042 Musselwhite, Luke4A
P. K. Yonge 7291 Bolser, Derek4B
Trinity Catholic 1188 Desouza, Logan5A
Trinity Catholic 0997 Armstrong, Robert5B
Bradford 11209 Clem, Justin6A
St. Francis 12191 Howard, Reynolds6B

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Loften2
1) 170 Reed, Tabatha 09 2) 168 Wigglesworth, Kaylee
3) 173 Knight, Kayla 09 4) 177 Fairley, Jamesha 09
Santa Fe3
1) 333 TenBroeck, Rebecca 10 2) 344 Jackson, Shanice 11
3) 359 Williams, Ashley 10 4) 339 Swilley, Mari 12
Oak Hall4
1) 240 Beauchamp, Caitlyn 8 2) 227 Muldoon, Molly 7
3) 222 Shermyen, Sara 8 4) 231 Johnson, Morgan 12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
P. K. Yonge1
1) 330 Skidmore, Kylee 10 2) 297 Denard, Stephanie 10
3) 296 Whittaker, Zari 09 4) 300 Jackson, Katie 8
Trinity Catholic2
1) 74 Richardson, Tiffany 11 2) 92 Anckney, Autumn 11
3) 81 Menton, Sara 12 4) 66 Barber, Julia 11
Gainesville3
1) 33 Humphrey, Sarema 09 2) 19 Jenkins, Kanetra 10
3) 58 McDavid, Kyeria 11 4) 48 Collins, Marla 10
Buchholz4
1) 285 Durden, Simone 11 2) 278 Hayes, Shelby 10
3) 267 Taylor, Chantia 09 4) 259 Taylor, Chastin 10
Eastside5
1) 135 Johnson, Shanaya 11 2) 131 Tucker, Jasmine 10
3) 116 Turner, Lonna 09 4) 145 Dekrey, Katrina 10

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Wednesday 3/19/2008 - 1:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

St. Francis1
1) 185 Davis, Travis 09 2) 188 Smith, Adam 11
3) 186 Downey, Danny 10 4) 187 McQuagge, Matthew 10
Bradford2
1) 212 Peques, David 12 2) 199 Lombel, Joseph 10
3) 214 Davis, Jarvis 09 4) 203 Pinckney, Brian 09
Newberry3
1) 165 Hadley, Benny 12 2) 162 Ivey, Antwan 12
3) 164 Robinson, Caleb 10 4) 155 Robinson, Josh 10
Hawthorne4
1) 2 Walker, Sam 12 2) 5 Armand, Pittman 09
3) 15 Pittman, David 11 4) 12 Williams, Antoine 11
Oak Hall5
1) 217 Ottenga, Chris 12 2) 216 Robinson, Matt 09
3) 225 Rodrick, Gene 11 4) 219 Harris, Ryan 12
Loften6
1) 172 Acevedo, Waldemar 09 2) 169 Rigby, Charles 09
3) 167 Payne, Andrew 09 4) 179 Kinsey, Julien 11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Trinity Catholic1
1) 85 Goulet, Scott 09 2) 71 McDonald, Khiry 11
3) 69 Boone, Kadron 10 4) 91 Young, Domonic 12
Buchholz2
1) 253 Tate, Sean 12 2) 269 Mccleod, Jameil 12
3) 274 Noble, Marquis 09 4) 268 Wise, Phillip 12
Santa Fe3
1) 346 TenBroeck, Ryan 12 2) 351 Randoph, Randy 10
3) 332 Jenkins, Vernnis 11 4) 362 Merricks, Deonta 12
Gainesville4
1) 49 Crawford, Tevin 10 2) 43 Halford, Josh 11
3) 18 Harringtan, Adam 11 4) 24 Holsey, Walter 10
Eastside5
1) 119 Williams, Eric 12 2) 106 Monds, Carlos 12
3) 143 Green, Mikel 10 4) 118 Washington, Leonardo
P. K. Yonge6
1) 318 Dugger, Mark 12 2) 326 Poindexter, Charles 10
3) 303 Mervau, Jeffery 10 4) 310 Lumpkins, Adrian 10


